
June 2021 
 

 

CITY OF ARMAGH HIGH SCHOOL 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021/2022 

 
Sun 01 Aug 21 Holiday 05 Sept 21 10 Oct  21 14 Nov 21 19 Dec 21 
Mon 02 Aug 21 Holiday 06 Sept 21 11 Oct  21 15 Nov 21 Yr 9 Parents’ Meeting 20 Dec 21 Cinema Trip 
Tues 03 Aug 21 Holiday 07 Sept 21 12 Oct  21 16 Nov 21 21 Dec 21  
Wed  04 Aug 21 Holiday 08 Sept 21 13 Oct  21 Yr 11 Parents’ Meeting 17 Nov 21 22 Dec 21 Holiday 
Thurs 05 Aug 21 Holiday 09 Sept 21 14 Oct  21 18 Nov 21 23 Dec 21 Holiday 
Fri 06 Aug 21 Holiday 10 Sept 21 15 Oct  21 19 Nov 21 24 Dec 21 Holiday 
Sat 07 Aug 21 11 Sept 21 16 Oct  21 20 Nov 21 25 Dec 21 
Sun 08 Aug 21 12 Sept 21 17 Oct  21 21 Nov 21 26 Dec 21 
Mon 09 Aug 21  Holiday 13 Sept 21 18 Oct  21 22 Nov 21 27 Dec 21 Holiday 
Tues 10 Aug 21 Holiday 14 Sept 21 19 Oct  21 23 Nov 21 28 Dec 21 Holiday 
Wed 11 Aug 21 Holiday 15 Sept 21 20 Oct  21 24 Nov 21 29 Dec 21 Holiday 
Thurs 12 Aug 21 Holiday (GCSE Results Day) 16 Sept 21 21 Oct  21 25 Nov 21 30 Dec 21 Holiday 
Fri 13 Aug 21 Holiday 17 Sept 21 22 Oct  21 26 Nov 21 31 Dec 21 Holiday 
Sat 14 Aug 21 18 Sept 21 23 Oct  21 27 Nov 21 01 Jan  22 
Sun 15 Aug 21 19 Sept 21 24 Oct  21 28 Nov 21 02 Jan  22 
Mon 16 Aug 21 Holiday 20 Sept 21 25 Oct  21 Holiday 29 Nov 21 Yrs 8–11 Exams 03 Jan  22 Holiday 
Tues 17 Aug 21 Holiday 21 Sept 21 26 Oct  21 Holiday 30 Nov 21 Yrs 8–11 Exams 04 Jan  22 Staff Day / Pupils OFF 
Wed 18 Aug 21 Holiday 22 Sept 21 27 Oct  21 Holiday 01 Dec 21 Yrs 8–11 Exams 05 Jan  22 
Thurs 19 Aug 21 Holiday 23 Sept 21 Yr 8 Parent Appointments 28 Oct  21 Holiday 02 Dec 21 Yrs 8–11 Exams 06 Jan  22 Open Night 
Fri 20 Aug 21 Holiday 24 Sept 21 Yr 8 Parent Appointments 29 Oct  21 Holiday 03 Dec 21 Yrs 8–11 Exams 07 Jan  22 
Sat 21 Aug 21 25 Sept 21 30 Oct  21 04 Dec 21 08 Jan  22 
Sun 22 Aug 21 26 Sept 21 31 Oct 21 05 Dec 21 09 Jan  22 
Mon 23 Aug 21 Holiday 27 Sept 21 Staff Day / Pupils OFF 01 Nov 21 06 Dec 21 10 Jan  22 
Tues 24 Aug 21 Staff Day 28 Sept 21 Yr 12 Parents’ Meeting 02 Nov 21 07 Dec 21 11 Jan  22 
Wed 25 Aug 21 Staff Day 29 Sept 21 03 Nov 21 08 Dec 21 12 Jan  22 SEN Annual Review 
Thurs 26 Aug 21 Staff Day 30 Sept 21 04 Nov 21 09 Dec 21 13 Jan  22 SEN Annual Review 
Fri 27 Aug 21 Staff Day 01 Oct  21 05 Nov 21 10 Dec 21 14 Jan  22 
Sat 28 Aug 21 02 Oct  21 06 Nov 21 11 Dec 21 15 Jan  22 
Sun 29 Aug 21 03 Oct  21 07 Nov 21 12 Dec 21 16 Jan  22 
Mon 30 Aug 21 Holiday 04 Oct  21 08 Nov 21 13 Dec 21 17 Jan  22 
Tues 31 Aug 21 Yr 8 / 8LSC / 8ASC 05 Oct  21 09 Nov 21 14 Dec 21 18 Jan  22 
Wed 01 Sept 21 All Pupils 06 Oct  21 10 Nov 21 15 Dec 21 19 Jan  22 
Thurs 02 Sept 21  07 Oct  21 11 Nov 21 Prize Night 16 Dec 21 20 Jan  22 
Fri 03 Sept 21  08 Oct  21 12 Nov 21 17 Dec 21 Carol Service 21 Jan  22 
Sat 04 Sept 21 09 Oct  21 13 Nov 21 18 Dec 21 22 Jan  22 
 
 



Sun 23 Jan  22 06 Mar 22 17 Apr  22 29 May 22 10 July 22 
Mon 24 Jan  22 Yr 12 Mock Exams 07 Mar 22 18 Apr  22 Holiday 30 May 22  11 July 22 Holiday 
Tues 25 Jan  22 Yr 12 Mock Exams 08 Mar 22 19 Apr  22 Holiday 31 May 22 12 July 22 Holiday 
Wed 26 Jan  22 Yr 12 Mock Exams 09 Mar 22 20 Apr  22 Holiday 01 June 22  13 July 22 Holiday 
Thurs 27 Jan  22 Yr 12 Mock Exams 

 Yr 10 Parents’ Meeting 
10 Mar 22 21 Apr  22 Holiday 02 June 22 Holiday 14 July 22 Holiday 

Fri 28 Jan  22 Yr 12 Mock Exams 11 Mar 22 22 Apr  22 Holiday 03 June 22  Holiday 15 July 22  Holiday 
Sat 29 Jan  22 12 Mar 22 23 Apr  22 04 June 22 16 July 22 
Sun 30 Jan  22 13 Mar 22 24 Apr  22 05 June 22 17 July 22 
Mon 31 Jan  22 14 Mar 22 25 Apr  22 06 June 22 Yrs 8-11 Exams 18 July 22 Holiday 
Tues 01 Feb 22 15 Mar 22 Yr 8 Parents’ Meeting 26 Apr  22 07 June 22 Yrs 8-11 Exams 19 July 22 Holiday 
Wed 02 Feb 22 16 Mar 22  27 Apr  22 08 June 22 Yrs 8-11 Exams 20 July 22 Holiday 
Thurs 03 Feb 22 17 Mar 22 Holiday 28 Apr  22 09 June 22 Yrs 8-11 Exams 21 July 22 Holiday 
Fri 04 Feb 22 18 Mar 22 Staff Day / Pupils OFF 29 Apr  22 10 June 22 Yrs 8-11 Exams 22 July 22  Holiday 
Sat 05 Feb 22 19 Mar 22 30 Apr  22 11 June 22 23 July 22 
Sun  06 Feb 22 20 Mar 22 01 May 22 12 June 22 24 July 22 
Mon 07 Feb 22 Yr 10 Options Evening 21 Mar 22 02 May 22 Holiday 13 June 22 25 July 22 Holiday 
Tues 08 Feb 22 22 Mar 22 03 May 22 Holiday 14 June 22 26 July 22 Holiday 
Wed 09 Feb 22 Interview Skills Day 23 Mar 22 04 May 22 15 June 22 27 July 22 Holiday 
Thurs 10 Feb 22  24 Mar 22 05 May 22 16 June 22 28 July 22 Holiday 
Fri 11 Feb 22 25 Mar 22 06 May 22 17 June 22 29 July 22  Holiday 
Sat 12 Feb 22 26 Mar 22 07 May 22 18 June 22 30 July 22 
Sun 13 Feb 22 27 Mar 22 08 May 22 19 June 22 31 July 22 
Mon 14 Feb 22 Holiday 28 Mar 22 09 May 22 20 June 22 01 Aug 22 Holiday 
Tues 15 Feb 22 Holiday 29 Mar 22 10 May 22 21 June 22 02 Aug 22  Holiday 
Wed 16 Feb 22 Holiday 30 Mar 22 11 May 22 22 June 22 03 Aug 22  Holiday 
Thurs 17 Feb 22 Holiday 31 Mar 22 12 May 22 Balmoral Show - school trip 23 June 22 04 Aug 22  Holiday 
Fri 18 Feb 22 Holiday 01 Apr 22 13 May 22 24 June 22 05 Aug 22  Holiday 
Sat 19 Feb 22 02 Apr 22 14 May 22 25 June 22 06 Aug 22 
Sun 20 Feb 22 03 Apr 22 15 May 22 26 June 22 07 Aug 22 
Mon 21 Feb 22 04 Apr 22 16 May 22 27 June 22 08 Aug 22  Holiday 
Tues 22 Feb 22 05 Apr 22 17 May 22 28 June 22  09 Aug 22  Holiday 
Wed 23 Feb 22 06 Apr 22 18 May 22 29 June 22 Tayto Park - school trip 10 Aug 22  Holiday 
Thurs 24 Feb 22 07 Apr 22 19 May 22 30 June 22 End of Term 11 Aug 22  Holiday 
Fri 25 Feb 22 08 Apr 22 20 May 22 01 July  22 Holiday 12 Aug 22  Holiday 
Sat 26 Feb 22 09 Apr 22 21 May 22 02 July  22 13 Aug 22 
Sun 27 Feb 22 10 Apr 22 22 May 22 03 July  22 14 Aug 22 
Mon 28 Feb 22 11 Apr 22 23 May 22 04 July  22 Holiday 15 Aug 22  Holiday 
Tues 01 Mar 22 12 Apr 22 24 May 22 05 July  22 Holiday 16 Aug 22  Holiday 
Wed 02 Mar 22 13 Apr 22 25 May 22 06 July  22 Holiday 17 Aug 22  Holiday 
Thurs 03 Mar 22 14 Apr 22 Holiday 26 May 22 07 July  22 Holiday 18 Aug 22  Holiday 
Fri 04 Mar 22 15 Apr 22 Holiday 27 May 22 08 July  22  Holiday 19 Aug 22  Holiday 
Sat 05 Mar 22 16 Apr 22 28 May 22 09 July  22 20 Aug 22 
 

The school will endeavour to adhere to the dates above.  However, it may be necessary to make changes to the School Calendar. 


